

City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

File #:18-0533Version:1Name:PW - BPO for LAZ ParkingType:ContractStatus:CCISFile created:5/30/2018In control:City CouncilOn agenda:6/19/2018Final action:6/19/2018Title:Recommendation to authorize City Manager, or designee, to execute an amendment to Contract No. 34895 and increase Blanket Purchase Order No. BPPW18000019 with LAZ Parking California, LLC, for parking operations and management services, by \$4,522,813 for a revised total amount not to exceed \$13,971,791, for a period of three years. (Citywide)Sponsors:Public WorksIndexes:Code sections:Attachments:1.061918-R-38sr&att.pdfDateVer.Action ByActionResult6/19/20181City CouncilPass								
File created: 5/30/2018 In control: City Council On agenda: 6/19/2018 Final action: 6/19/2018 Title: Recommendation to authorize City Manager, or designee, to execute an amendment to Contract No. 34895 and increase Blanket Purchase Order No. BPPW18000019 with LAZ Parking California, LLC, for parking operations and management services, by \$4,522,813 for a revised total amount not to exceed \$13,971,791, for a period of three years. (Citywide) Sponsors: Public Works Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: 1.061918-R-38sr&att.pdf Date Ver. Action By Action Result	File #:	18-0)533	Version:	1	Name:	PW - BPO for LAZ Parking	
On agenda:6/19/2018Final action:6/19/2018Title:Recommendation to authorize City Manager, or designee, to execute an amendment to Contract No. 34895 and increase Blanket Purchase Order No. BPPW18000019 with LAZ Parking California, LLC, for parking operations and management services, by \$4,522,813 for a revised total amount not to exceed \$13,971,791, for a period of three years. (Citywide)Sponsors:Public WorksIndexes:Code sections:Attachments:1. 061918-R-38sr&att.pdfDateVer. Action ByActionResult	Туре:	Con	tract			Status:	CCIS	
Title: Recommendation to authorize City Manager, or designee, to execute an amendment to Contract No. 34895 and increase Blanket Purchase Order No. BPPW18000019 with LAZ Parking California, LLC, for parking operations and management services, by \$4,522,813 for a revised total amount not to exceed \$13,971,791, for a period of three years. (Citywide) Sponsors: Public Works Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: 1. 061918-R-38sr&att.pdf Date Ver. Action By Action Result	File created:	5/30	/2018			In control:	City Council	
34895 and increase Blanket Purchase Order No. BPPW18000019 with LAZ Parking California, LLC, for parking operations and management services, by \$4,522,813 for a revised total amount not to exceed \$13,971,791, for a period of three years. (Citywide) Sponsors: Public Works Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: 1. 061918-R-38sr&att.pdf Date Ver. Action By Action Result	On agenda:	6/19	/2018			Final action:	6/19/2018	
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: 1. 061918-R-38sr&att.pdf Date Ver. Action By Action Result	Title:	34895 and increase Blanket Purchase Order No. BPPW18000019 with LAZ Parking California, LLC, for parking operations and management services, by \$4,522,813 for a revised total amount not to						
Code sections: Attachments: 1. 061918-R-38sr&att.pdf Date Ver. Action By Action Result	Sponsors:	Public Works						
Attachments: 1. 061918-R-38sr&att.pdf Date Ver. Action By Action	Indexes:							
Date Ver. Action By Action Result	Code sections:							
	Attachments:	1. 061918-R-38sr&att.pdf						
6/19/20181City Councilapprove recommendationPass	Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result
	6/19/2018	1	City Cou	incil		app	prove recommendation	Pass